
Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Assessment &Tax Roll for the 7/1/2005 - 6/30/2006 Tax Year

This Year's Tax

Full Payment Enclosed...........................Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005

Total Tax

Full Payment with
3% Discount

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

(Before Discount)

TAX CODE:

INSTRUMENT #:

OREGON MILITARY DEPARTMENT
C/O STATE OF OREGON
PO BOX 14350
SALEM, OR 97309

MAP:
ACRES:
BOOK:
PAGE:

0.00

VALUES:

MSAV:

MAV:

Land Structures Total

Net Taxable:

91296  HWY 101  

SAV:

RMV:

AV:

Exemptions:

ACCOUNT ID:

9.38
710040003100

PROP CLASS:
200403710
961
3006

16119

Total 2005 Tax

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

ACCOUNT ID:TAX CODE:2005 - 2006 Property Taxes 3006 16119

11/15/2005
3% Discount Amount:

218,694

372,206

218,694
218,694

183,990

87,167
87,167

188,216

131,527
131,527


